Finishes:
   Available in four sizes:
Lengths= 8"|16"|24"|32”
JBL                                  Direct wire junction box
JBL-OCS-120V             120V Direct wire Occupancy senor box
JBL is under UL1598 standard as hardwired junction box
available color is white and bronze same as under-cabinet fixtures
For JBL Spec sheet please refer to JBL series for details

•   JBL                            Direct wire junction nox
    JBL-OCS-120V       120V Direct wire Occupancy sensor
LED:   5630
SDCM:   3 Step Macadam Elipse
CCT:   3000K, 4000K
CRI:    >90+ Typically 95
LIFE:    70% of initial lumens after 50,000 hrs
Warranty:   5 Year Limited Fixture Warranty
Description
T4E-277V series is our premium diffusion no hot spot work station fixture  just under 1” in height.
High 90+ CRI provides excellent lighting effects. (Non-dimmable fixture)
Cool to touch operation and virtually no heat, no UV or forward heat.
Four sizes to choose from, rear raceway cover and 1/2 inch knockout along back and top of fixture
for easy access.
 Modular design for maximum flexibillty and quick installation via captive screws.
Example: To order T4E under-cabinet fixture in 24” white and 3000K = T4E24WH930
    T4E 120V Dimensions for ordering codes:
Accessories:
Item No.          Description
  8” order code length =T4E8XX930
16” order code length =T4E16XX930
24” order code length =T4E24XX930
32” order code length =T4E32XX930
 Fixture includes:
•Directly end-to-end connector
•½" Die-Cast metallic cable clamp
•Captive mounting screw already on fixture

CRI:    >90+ Typically 95
LIFE:    70% of initial lumens after 50,000 hrs
Warranty:   5 Year Limited Fixture Warranty
Description
T4E-277V series is our premium diffusion no hot spot work station fixture just under 1” in height.
High 90+ CRI provides excellent lighting effects. (Non-dimmable fixture)
Cool to touch operation and virtually no heat, no UV or forward heat.
Four sizes to choose from, rear raceway cover and 1/2 inch knockout along back and top of fixture
for easy access.
 Modular design for maximum flexibillty and quick installation via captive screws.
Example: To order T4E-277V  fixture in 24” white and 3000K = T4E24WH930-277V
    T4E 277V Dimensions for ordering codes:
Accessories:
Item No.          Description
  8" order code length =T4E8XX930-277V
16" order code length =T4E16XX930-277V
24" order code length =T4E24XX930-277V
32" order code length =T4E32XX930-277V
 Fixture includes:
•Direct end-to-end connector
•½" Die-Cast metallic cable clamp
•Captive mounting screw already on fixture